FLOODLIGHTINGFLOODLIGHTING
CATALOGUE 2025 129
COUGAR
IP65 rated aluminium die-cast
asymmetric floodlight
APPLICATIONS
• Building facades, sports facilities, industrial
 premises and general area illumination
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Aluminium	die-cast	body	enclosure	with	a	fine
	 texture	black	paint	finish	(RAL9017)
• 4mm toughened glass front panel
•	 Pre-wired	with	1.5m	H05RN-F	3x1mm²	flex
OPTIONS
Wattage
• Choice of 5 wattages: 50W, 100W, 150W,
 and 200W
Photo-Electric Cell (PEC)
• PE1: All versions except 50W available with
 a PE cell for dusk to dawn control
L70
50,000
SDCM
<5
IP
65
IK
08
TYPICAL COUGAR
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
DIAGRAM
ORDER CODE WEIGHT (KG) WINDAGE (m2) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) SENSOR TYPE CRI CCT
(K)
NCU50/740 3.2 0.05 52 6425 124 >70 4000
NCU100/740 4.0 0.10 100 10850 110 >70 4000
NCU150/740 5.6 0.11 150 16420 108 >70 4000
NCU200/740 7.85 0.14 200 23050 115 >70 4000
ORDER CODE WEIGHT (KG) WINDAGE (m2) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) SENSOR TYPE CRI CCT
(K)
NCU50/PEC/740 3.2 0.05 52 6425 124 Photo-Electric Cell >70 4000
NCU100/PEC/740 4.0 0.10 100 10850 110 Photo-Electric Cell >70 4000
NCU150/PEC/740 5.6 0.11 150 16420 108 Photo-Electric Cell >70 4000
NCU200/PEC/740 7.85 0.14 200 23050 115 Photo-Electric Cell >70 4000
Photo-Electric Cell (PEC)
WARRA
NTYFIVE YEAR
+44 (0)121 457 6340 / sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com